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2024 Closure Dates 
New Year’s Day  Monday, January 1, 2024 

Family Day Monday February 19, 2024 

ERCCA PD Day for educators Thursday March 28, 2024 

Good Friday Friday March 29, 2024 

Easter Monday Monday April 1, 2024 

Victoria Day Monday May 20, 2024 

Canada Day  Monday July 1, 2024 

Heritage Day Monday August 5, 2024 

Labour Day Monday September 2, 2024  

National Day for Truth & Reconciliation Monday September 30, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day Monday October 14, 2024 

Remembrance Day  Monday, November 11, 2024 

Christmas Closure Dates:  Wednesday December 25, 2024 

 Thursday December 26, 2024 

  Friday December 27, 2024 
Family surveys will be conducted to determine if child care is required December 23, 24, 30 & 31 

If our programs remain open on December 24 and 31, we will be observing an early closure of 3pm. 

New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1, 2025  
 


